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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
2 Serge Paquette 205 16008 78 268 733
6 Roger Lacelle 193 9858 51 269 691
3 Francois Ethier 192 12727 66 267 680

12 Richard Dagenais 191 14363 75 254 671
9 Jean -Marie Larente 191 14931 78 245 665
8 Robert Lecours 189 14202 75 258 720

10 Jean-Pierre Gagnon 179 14516 81 244 659
5 Gaetan Rivest 178 13916 78 255 642
2 Richard Goyer 177 9596 54 247 628
9 Jean-Pierre Angers 177 14897 84 269 650
9 Andre Wilsey 174 13644 78 258 696

11 Franco Saggio 174 14653 84 258 653
9 Yves Leduc 173 11427 66 247 617

3 Rejean Moussette 171 14364 84 242 588
10 Marcel LeHouiller 170 13277 78 231 585
11 Francois Guerard 169 13185 78 247 620

2 Gilles Barrette 166 13481 81 236 624
11 Yves Bertrand 162 11837 73 238 577

5 Claude L'Heureux 161 13577 84 249 607
4 Gilles Brouillette 158 12836 81 247 595
3 Guy Barry 156 11559 74 231 557

11 Pierre Lagace 151 12303 81 227 582
11 Real Charron 150 12642 84 205 532
10 Antoine Charron 145 10786 74 195 546

4 Julien Beaudoin 144 11861 82 228 566

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Carole Roy 189 12524 66 280 686
7 Huguette Lalonde 187 14626 78 268 696
7 Nicole Gregoire 180 13521 75 246 682
6 Jeannette Goupil 177 11381 64 268 648
5 Ghislaine Benoit 174 14676 84 263 650
8 Denise Belanger 174 13085 75 265 666

10 Lise Beaupre 172 13995 81 226 611
6 Helene Richer 170 13317 78 246 608
5 Jacqueline Perez 168 13165 78 278 620

12 Monique Lecompte 166 11005 66 235 574
9 Lisette Carrier 166 10459 63 229 582
7 Francine Angers 164 12339 75 234 595
1 Micheline Fortin 163 13693 84 265 576
6 Micheline Soulard 160 13328 83 233 609
1 Huguette Pilon 159 11343 71 226 615

10 Lise Leduc 158 13117 83 257 578
3 Lisette Cyr 155 12561 81 228 597

4 Suzanne Bouffard 154 12987 84 231 588
8 Josee Lecours 153 11086 72 227 510
8 Claire Lecours 153 12006 78 213 532
4 Gaetanne Beaudoin 152 12844 84 231 549
2 Micheline Theriault 147 11939 81 212 530

12 Ginette Maisonneuve 145 10941 75 241 645
1 Claire Moussette 145 9619 66 204 528
1 Monique Brouillette 144 8231 57 198 516

12 Louise Lavoie 144 12117 84 219 520
5 Constance Cloutier 141 11071 78 236 544
7 Diane Morin 141 7660 54 203 494
7 Monique Sickini 141 10201 72 212 536

12 Gisele Dubord 137 11513 84 221 507
3 Elen Fortin 132 10752 81 210 499
1 Sylvie Barry 130 7056 54 176 437
6 Denise Roy 89 1876 21 144 324

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  3-11  2-10  6- 8  5- 7  4-12  1- 9
Next Week  8- 1  7-11  2- 3 12- 9 10- 5  4- 6
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Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 2 2 GILLES BARETTE Gilles Barrette 163 53 815 12089 1118 3208
2 7 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE Nicole Gregoire 152 37 813 12192 1112 3210
3 3 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE Rejean Moussette 146 17 806 12296 1184 3448
4 6 6 HELENE RICHER Helene Richer 145½ 18 789 12075 1110 3244
5 4 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE Gilles Brouillette 141½ 49 797 11801 1060 3123
6 5 5 CLAUDE L HEUREUX Claude L'Heureux 134½ 36 822 11804 1086 3040
7 12 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE Ginette Maisonneu 116½ 24½ 783 11747 1061 3084
8 9 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE Jean -Marie Larent 115½ 41½ 881 11616 1100 3108
9 8 8 CLAIRE LECOURS Claire Lecours 110½ 30 789 11613 1078 3060

10 10 10 LISE BEAUPRE Lise Beaupre 106 34 824 11422 1030 2952
11 1 1 SYLVIE BARRY Sylvie Barry 88½ 12½ 741 11378 1012 2967
12 11 11 YVES BERTRAND Yves Bertrand 68½ 19½ 806 11192 1013 2822

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1100 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE 1086 5 CLAUDE L HEUREUX 1072 2 GILLES BARETTE
Handicap Series 3132 2 GILLES BARETTE 3123 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE 3108 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE

Men Scratch Game 233 Jean -Marie Larente 223 Serge Paquette 222 Richard Dagenais
Scratch Series 665 Jean -Marie Larente 594 Serge Paquette 581 Gilles Barrette

Women Scratch Game 268 Huguette Lalonde 213 Helene Richer 204 Denise Belanger
Scratch Series 696 Huguette Lalonde 574 Denise Belanger 534 Suzanne Bouffard

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1184 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE 1118 2 GILLES BARETTE 1112 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE
Handicap Series 3448 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE 3244 6 HELENE RICHER 3210 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE

Men Scratch Game 269 Roger Lacelle 269 Jean-Pierre Angers 268 Serge Paquette
Scratch Series 733 Serge Paquette 720 Robert Lecours 696 Andre Wilsey

Women Scratch Game 280 Carole Roy 278 Jacqueline Perez 268 Huguette Lalonde
268 Jeannette Goupil

Scratch Series 696 Huguette Lalonde 686 Carole Roy 682 Nicole Gregoire
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - 1 SYLVIE BARRY
Huguette Pilon 11343 71 159 167 160 130 457 167 - 160=7 457 - 480=-23
Sylvie Barry 7056 54 130 103 105 107 315 107 - 132=-25 315 - 396=-81
Claire Moussette 9619 66 145 141 131 181 453 181 - 145=36 453 - 435=18
Micheline Fortin 13693 84 163 135 158 129 422 158 - 163=-5 422 - 489=-67
Monique Brouillette 8231 57 144 126 149 105 380 149 - 145=4 380 - 435=-55
2 - 2 GILLES BARETTE
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Micheline Theriault 11939 81 147 173 130 203 506 203 - 146=57 506 - 438=68
Richard Goyer 9596 54 177 167 152 211 530 211 - 177=34 530 - 531=-1
Gilles Barrette 13481 81 166 202 214 165 581 214 - 165=49 581 - 495=86
Serge Paquette 16008 78 205 223 213 158 594 223 - 205=18 594 - 615=-21
3 - 3 REJEAN MOUSSETTE
Elen Fortin 10752 81 132 102 139 143 384 143 - 132=11 384 - 396=-12
Lisette Cyr 12561 81 155 116 142 138 396 142 - 155=-13 396 - 465=-69
Guy Barry 11559 74 156 150 123 a156 429 150 - 156=-6
Rejean Moussette 14364 84 171 188 126 205 519 205 - 170=35 519 - 510=9
Francois Ethier 12727 66 192 208 171 146 525 208 - 193=15 525 - 579=-54
4 - 4 GILLES BROUILLETTE
Suzanne Bouffard 12987 84 154 189 191 154 534 191 - 153=38 534 - 459=75
Julien Beaudoin 11861 82 144 170 153 173 496 173 - 143=30 496 - 429=67
Carole Roy 12524 66 189 a189 a189 a189 567
Gaetanne Beaudoin 12844 84 152 168 152 176 496 176 - 152=24 496 - 456=40
Gilles Brouillette 12836 81 158 115 171 132 418 171 - 159=12 418 - 477=-59
5 - 5 CLAUDE L HEUREUX
Ghislaine Benoit 14676 84 174 130 145 198 473 198 - 175=23 473 - 525=-52
Constance Cloutier 11071 78 141 197 144 157 498 197 - 140=57 498 - 420=78
Jacqueline Perez 13165 78 168 176 132 189 497 189 - 168=21 497 - 504=-7
Gaetan Rivest 13916 78 178 168 161 181 510 181 - 178=3 510 - 534=-24
Claude L'Heureux 13577 84 161 160 163 183 506 183 - 161=22 506 - 483=23
6 - 6 HELENE RICHER
Denise Roy 1876 21 89 66 77 92 235 92 - 91=1 235 - 273=-38
Micheline Soulard 13328 83 160 142 138 146 426 146 - 161=-15 426 - 483=-57
Jeannette Goupil 11381 64 177 150 138 195 483 195 - 178=17 483 - 534=-51
Roger Lacelle 9858 51 193 a193 a193 a193 579
Helene Richer 13317 78 170 164 123 213 500 213 - 170=43 500 - 510=-10
7 - 7 NICOLE GREGOIRE
Monique Sickini 10201 72 141 171 139 132 442 171 - 141=30 442 - 423=19
Diane Morin 7660 54 141 150 115 132 397 150 - 142=8 397 - 426=-29
Francine Angers 12339 75 164 107 160 148 415 160 - 165=-5 415 - 495=-80
Huguette Lalonde 14626 78 187 227 201 268 696 268 - 185=83 696 - 555=141
Nicole Gregoire 13521 75 180 a180 a180 a180 540
8 - 8 CLAIRE LECOURS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Claire Lecours 12006 78 153 133 146 108 387 146 - 154=-8 387 - 462=-75
Josee Lecours 11086 72 153 148 149 129 426 149 - 154=-5 426 - 462=-36
Denise Belanger 13085 75 174 204 182 188 574 204 - 173=31 574 - 519=55
Robert Lecours 14202 75 189 a189 a189 a189 567
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
9 - 9 JEAN-MARIE LARENTE
Lisette Carrier 10459 63 166 138 166 192 496 192 - 166=26 496 - 498=-2
Yves Leduc 11427 66 173 177 214 157 548 214 - 172=42 548 - 516=32
Jean -Marie Larente 14931 78 191 216 233 216 665 233 - 190=43 665 - 570=95
Jean-Pierre Angers 14897 84 177 178 192 144 514 192 - 177=15 514 - 531=-17
Andre Wilsey 13644 78 174 a174 a174 a174 522
10 - 10 LISE BEAUPRE
Jean-Pierre Gagnon 14516 81 179 160 194 152 506 194 - 179=15 506 - 537=-31
Lise Leduc 13117 83 158 192 147 151 490 192 - 157=35 490 - 471=19
Antoine Charron 10786 74 145 127 146 137 410 146 - 146=0 410 - 438=-28
Marcel LeHouiller 13277 78 170 204 174 146 524 204 - 170=34 524 - 510=14
Lise Beaupre 13995 81 172 140 168 189 497 189 - 173=16 497 - 519=-22
11 - 11 YVES BERTRAND
Pierre Lagace 12303 81 151 128 176 88 392 176 - 152=24 392 - 456=-64
Yves Bertrand 11837 73 162 a162 a162 a162 486
Franco Saggio 14653 84 174 160 150 135 445 160 - 175=-15 445 - 525=-80
Real Charron 12642 84 150 131 136 137 404 137 - 151=-14 404 - 453=-49
Francois Guerard 13185 78 169 154 184 179 517 184 - 168=16 517 - 504=13
12 - 12 GINETTE MAISONNEUVE
Gisele Dubord 11513 84 137 101 139 103 343 139 - 137=2 343 - 411=-68
Louise Lavoie 12117 84 144 173 182 157 512 182 - 143=39 512 - 429=83
Ginette Maisonneuve 10941 75 145 125 142 116 383 142 - 146=-4 383 - 438=-55
Monique Lecompte 11005 66 166 150 144 198 492 198 - 166=32 492 - 498=-6
Richard Dagenais 14363 75 191 164 177 222 563 222 - 191=31 563 - 573=-10
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